
Abreiten

Prüfung Nr. 1 Samstag, 13.07.2019

K. Jacoby

Nummernfarbe:

Richter

Anzahl der Hindernisse:

Anzahl der Sprünge:

16

17

Tempo:

Streckenlänge:

450 m / Min Erlaubte Zeit:

Höchstzeit:

1 Fasanenschütte
2
3
4 1. Palisade
5a, b Palisaden

Trippelbar
Tisch - Bank

rot

Stilgeländeritt Klasse A*

Start
1

13

3

6 Schweinestall
7 Wasser
8

Vom Wall9
10

Kleiner Graben

11
12 Hütte
13 Stubbenplatz

2

4

6

7

8

9

2. Palisade

10

11
12

16
Ziel

1450m

193 Sek

386 Sek

14 Großer Wall

5a, b

17:00 Uhr

Kaisersesch 2019

Billard

14
15

15 Hecke
16 Wasseraussprung


